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RELIGIOUS STUDIES FALL 2015 OFFICE HOURS as of 08-27-15
              Name                          Location         Telephone                             Office Hours
	Alvizo, Xochitl
xochilt.alvizo@csun.edu
	SN 233
	818-677-2742
	T 2:00-4:00
ONLINE:  T 4:00-5:00

	Baugh, Amanda
amanda.baugh@csun.edu
	SN 237
	818-677-4733
	MW 11:00-12:20
ONLINE:  W 2:00-3:00

	Burkhart, Brian
brian.burkhart@csun.edu
	JR 219 D
	818-677-5280
	MW 10:00-11:00 and 2:00-3:00

	Clearwater, Brian
brian.clearwater@csun.edu
	SN 418
	818-677-6875
	MW 2:30-3:30
ONLINE:  F 2:30-3:30

	Cummings, Randal
rcummings@csun.edu
	SN 418
	818-677-6244
	MW 12:30-1:50, F 9:30-10:50 
ONLINE:  R 5:00-6:00

	Findlay, James
james.findlay@csun.edu
	SN 419
	818-677-6878
	MW 9:30-10:30 and 12:30-1:30
ONLINE:  M 3:30-4:30

	Goodfriend, Elaine
elaine.goodfriend@csun.edu
	SN 419
	818-677-6878
	MW 9:30-10:30, T 11:00-12:00

	Herman, Phyllis
phyllis.k.herman@csun.edu
	SN 230
	818-677-3925
	MW 12:30-1:50

	Lam-Easton, Linda
linda.lam.easton@csun.edu
	SN 227
	818-677-3396
	TTh 11:15-12:15 and 3:20-3:50

	Lee, Kenneth
klee@csun.edu
	SN 235
	818-677-2357
	F 2:00-4:00
ONLINE:  M 11:00-12:00

	Malhotra, Vikas
vikas.malhotra@csun.edu
	SN 419
	818-677-6878
	R 3:00-4:00

	Mason, Robert
robert.mason@csun.edu
	SN 419
	818-677-6878
	W 6:00-6:50 p.m., F 4:50-5:45 
ONLINE:  M 7:45-8:45 p.m.

	McGraw, John
john.j.mcgraw@csun.edu
	SN 229
	818-677-3940
	T 1:30-3:30, W 2:00-3:00


	Myers, Jody
jody.myers@csun.edu
	SN 231
	818-677-3007
	W 12:30-1:30

	Nkulu-N’Sengha, Mutombo
mn142@csun.edu
	SN 228
	818-677-3395
	

	O’Donnell, Mary Jane
mjod@csun.edu
	SN 418
	818-677-6875
	TR 8:30-9:20
ONLINE:  W 9:00-10:00 a.m.

	Rodman, Rosamond
rosamond.rodman@csun.edu
	SN 419
	818-677-6878
	MW 11:00-12:20
ONLINE:  T 8:00-9:00 p.m.

	Ruzgar, Mustafa
mustafa.ruzgar@csun.edu
	SN 234
	818-677-7779
	TR 12:30-1:30 and 3:30-4:00


	Talbott, Rick
rick.talbott@csun.edu
	SN 239
	818-677-2741
	MW 11:00-12:00

	Tevanyan, Albert
albert.tevanyan@csun.edu
	SN 419
	818-677-6878
	T 2:00-3:30, R 2:00-3:00


	Thompson, Jennifer
jennifer.a.thompson@csun.edu
	SN 232
	818-677-2963
	T 11:00-12:00
ONLINE:  R 11:30-1:30

	Todd, Kenneth
kenneth.todd@csun.edu
	SN 418
	818-677-6875
	TR 1:00-1:50 and  3:30-3:50


	White, Claire
claire.white@csun.edu
	SN 236
	818-677-5640
	T 12:00-2:00
ONLINE:  T 11:00-12:00

	Wilkerson, Ingrid
ingrid.wilkerson@csun.edu
	SN 418
	818-677-6875
	F 6:45-7:45 a.m. and 2:00-3:00
ONLINE:  M 9:00-10:00 a.m.



